&MAIN §

18900 S. 82nd Avenue, Mokena IL., 60448

Subject: 2025 Joliet Quotation for Sensus Water Meters

Product

New 5/8"-1" iPERL Water Meters

5/8" Sensus iPERL Water Meter

5/8" Sensus iPERL Water Meter w/ BRASS THREADS

3/4"S Sensus iPERL Water Meter (7 1/2"LL)

3/4"S Sensus iPERL Water Meter (7 1/2"LL) w/ BRASS THREADS
3/4" Sensus iPERL Water Meter (9"LL)

3/4" Sensus iPERL Water Meter (9"LL) w/ BRASS THREADS

1" Sensus iPERL Water Meter

1" Sensus iPERL Water Meter w/ BRASS THREADS

Please Note: Touchpad Adder: $8.00

New 3/4"-1" Ally Water Meter
3/4" Sensus Ally Water Meter (7 1/2"LL)
1" Sensus Ally Water Meter

New 1 1/2" - 2" OMNI R2 Water Meters
1 1/2" Sensus OMNI R2 Water Meter With Integral Strainer, AMR Output
2" Sensus OMNI R2 Water Meter With Integral Strainer, AMR Output

New 1 1/2" - 10" OMNI C2 Water Meters

1 1/2" Sensus OMNI C2 Water Meter With Integral
Strainer, AMR Output, Pulse Output and Test Outlet
2" Sensus OMNI C2 Water Meter With Integral
Strainer, AMR Output, Pulse Output and Test Outlet
3" Sensus OMNI C2 Water Meter With Integral
Strainer, AMR Output, Pulse Output and Test Outlet
4" Sensus OMNI C2 Water Meter With Integral
Strainer, AMR Output, Pulse Output and Test Outlet
6" Sensus OMNI C2 Water Meter With Integral
Strainer, AMR Output, Pulse Output and Test Outlet
8" Sensus OMNI C2 Water Meter With Integral
Strainer, AMR Output, Pulse Output and Test Outlet
10" Sensus OMNI C2 Water Meter With Integral
Strainer, AMR Output, Pulse Output and Test Outlet

New 1 1/2" - 10" OMNI T2 Water Meters

1 1/2" Sensus OMNI T2 Water Meter With Integral
Strainer, AMR Output, Pulse Output and Test Outlet
2" Sensus OMNI T2 Water Meter With Integral
Strainer, AMR Output, Pulse Output and Test Outlet
3" Sensus OMNI T2 Water Meter With Integral
Strainer, AMR Output, Pulse Output and Test Outlet
4" Sensus OMNI T2 Water Meter With Integral
Strainer, AMR Output, Pulse Output and Test Outlet
6" Sensus OMNI T2 Water Meter With Integral
Strainer, AMR Output, Pulse Output and Test Outlet
8" Sensus OMNI T2 Water Meter With Integral
Strainer, AMR Output, Pulse Output and Test Outlet
10" Sensus OMNI T2 Water Meter With Integral
Strainer, AMR Output, Pulse Output and Test Outlet

New 4" - 10" OMNI F2 Water Meters

4" Sensus OMNI F2 Water Meter With Integral ULFM
Strainer, AMR Output, Pulse Output and Test Outlet
6" Sensus OMNI F2 Water Meter With Integral ULFM
Strainer, AMR Output, Pulse Output and Test Outlet
8" Sensus OMNI F2 Water Meter With Integral ULFM
Strainer, AMR Output, Pulse Output and Test Outlet
10" Sensus OMNI F2 Water Meter With Integral ULFM
Strainer, AMR Output, Pulse Output and Test Outlet

New 1 1/2" - 4" CORDONEL Water Meters

1 1/2" Sensus Cordonel Water Meter 13" LL 6' TRPL 3W Cable

2" Sensus Cordonel Water Meter 15.25" & 17" LL 6' TRPL 3W Cable
3" Sensis Cordonel Water Meter 19" LL 6' TRPL 3W Cable

4" Sensus Cordonel Water Meter 23" LL 6' TRPL 3W Cable

FlexNet SmartPoints
510M Single Port, 3-Wire
510M Single Port, TouchCoupler
520M Single Port, 3-Wire
520M Single Port, TouchCoupler

Please Note: All 5/8" - 1" meters quoted include 3 terminal screws and are intended for an interior
setting in adry enviroment. Waterproof versions of all 5/8"-1" meters are available upon request.

Quantity

Please Note: Please include touchpad price when ordering meter requiring touchpad.

Please Note : Final project pricing shall be determined by actual meter quantities supplied.

Please Note: Pricing does not include Labor to install.

Prices are good until December 31, 2025. Delivery can be made from stock to within twenty (20) weeks

from receipt of your purchase order. Our terms of payment are net thirty (30) days.

Sincerely,

Territory Manager
Chad Capps

Internal Use Only

coooocooo

0

0

0

0

PR e e

oocoo

Date:
City of:
Attn:

Unit Price

$122.00
$163.00
$122.00
$168.00
$151.00
$168.00
$200.00
$227.00

$450.00
$518.00

$540.00
$740.00

$1,111.00
$1,282.00
$1,600.00
$2,800.00
$5,800.00
$8,700.00

$10,900.00

$721.00
$854.00
$1,068.00
$2,073.00
$3,731.00
$6,084.00

$7,931.00

$72,010.00
$9,530.00
$13,960.00

$21,150.00

$1,825.00
$2,050.00
$2,450.00
$3,925.00

$126.00
$126.00
$141.00
$141.00

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea
ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea
ea
ea
ea

ea
ea
ea
ea

January 8, 2025
Joliet
Carri Parker

Extension

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$1,825.00
$2,050.00
$2,450.00
$3,925.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



