

18900 S. 82nd Avenue, Mokena IL., 60448

Date: City of: Attn: January 8, 2025 Joliet Carri Parker

Subject: 2025 Joliet Quotation for Sensus Water Meters

Product	Quantity	Unit Price		Extension
New 5/8"-1" iPERL Water Meters				
5/8" Sensus iPERL Water Meter	0	\$122.00	ea	\$0.00
5/8" Sensus iPERL Water Meter w/ BRASS THREADS	0	\$163.00		
3/4"S Sensus iPERL Water Meter (7 1/2"LL)	0	\$122.00	ea	\$0.00
3/4"S Sensus iPERL Water Meter (7 1/2"LL) w/ BRASS THREADS	0	\$168.00		
3/4" Sensus iPERL Water Meter (9"LL)	0	\$151.00	ea	\$0.00
3/4" Sensus iPERL Water Meter (9"LL) w/ BRASS THREADS	0	\$168.00		60.00
1" Sensus iPERL Water Meter 1" Sensus iPERL Water Meter w/ BRASS THREADS	0	\$200.00 \$227.00	ea	\$0.00
Please Note: Touchpad Adder: \$8.00	Ü	φ227.00		
New 3/4"-1" Ally Water Meter				
3/4" Sensus Ally Water Meter (7 1/2"LL)	0	\$450.00		
1" Sensus Ally Water Meter		\$518.00		
New 1 1/2" - 2" OMNI R2 Water Meters				
1 1/2" Sensus OMNI R2 Water Meter With Integral Strainer, AMR Output	0	\$540.00	ea	\$0.00
2" Sensus OMNI R2 Water Meter With Integral Strainer, AMR Output	0	\$740.00	ea	\$0.00
New 1 1/2" - 10" OMNI C2 Water Meters				
1 1/2" Sensus OMNI C2 Water Meter With Integral		64 444 00	_	***
Strainer, AMR Output, Pulse Output and Test Outlet	0	\$1,111.00	ea	\$0.00
2" Sensus OMNI C2 Water Meter With Integral Strainer, AMR Output, Pulse Output and Test Outlet	0	\$1,282.00	ea	\$0.00
3" Sensus OMNI C2 Water Meter With Integral	· ·	ψ1,202.00	ca	ψ0.00
Strainer, AMR Output, Pulse Output and Test Outlet	0	\$1,600.00	ea	\$0.00
4" Sensus OMNI C2 Water Meter With Integral				
Strainer, AMR Output, Pulse Output and Test Outlet	0	\$2,800.00	ea	\$0.00
6" Sensus OMNI C2 Water Meter With Integral				
Strainer, AMR Output, Pulse Output and Test Outlet	0	\$5,800.00	ea	\$0.00
8" Sensus OMNI C2 Water Meter With Integral	0	¢0 700 00		\$0.00
Strainer, AMR Output, Pulse Output and Test Outlet 10" Sensus OMNI C2 Water Meter With Integral	U	\$8,700.00	ea	\$0.00
Strainer, AMR Output, Pulse Output and Test Outlet	0	\$10,900.00	ea	\$0.00
New 1 1/2" - 10" OMNI T2 Water Meters				
1 1/2" Sensus OMNI T2 Water Meter With Integral				
Strainer, AMR Output, Pulse Output and Test Outlet	0	\$721.00	ea	\$0.00
2" Sensus OMNI T2 Water Meter With Integral				
Strainer, AMR Output, Pulse Output and Test Outlet	0	\$854.00	ea	\$0.00
3" Sensus OMNI T2 Water Meter With Integral Strainer, AMR Output, Pulse Output and Test Outlet	0	\$1,068.00	ea	\$0.00
4" Sensus OMNI T2 Water Meter With Integral	U	\$1,000.00	ea	\$0.00
Strainer, AMR Output, Pulse Output and Test Outlet	0	\$2,073.00	ea	\$0.00
6" Sensus OMNI T2 Water Meter With Integral	-	*=,		*
Strainer, AMR Output, Pulse Output and Test Outlet	0	\$3,731.00	ea	\$0.00
8" Sensus OMNI T2 Water Meter With Integral				
Strainer, AMR Output, Pulse Output and Test Outlet	0	\$6,084.00	ea	\$0.00
10" Sensus OMNI T2 Water Meter With Integral	_			
Strainer, AMR Output, Pulse Output and Test Outlet	0	\$7,931.00	ea	\$0.00
New 4" - 10" OMNI F2 Water Meters 4" Sensus OMNI F2 Water Meter With Integral ULFM				
Strainer, AMR Output, Pulse Output and Test Outlet	0	\$72,010.00	ea	\$0.00
6" Sensus OMNI F2 Water Meter With Integral ULFM	-	*,		*****
Strainer, AMR Output, Pulse Output and Test Outlet	0	\$9,530.00	ea	\$0.00
8" Sensus OMNI F2 Water Meter With Integral ULFM				
Strainer, AMR Output, Pulse Output and Test Outlet	0	\$13,960.00	ea	\$0.00
10" Sensus OMNI F2 Water Meter With Integral ULFM Strainer, AMR Output, Pulse Output and Test Outlet	0	\$21,150.00	ea	\$0.00
New 1 1/2" - 4" CORDONEL Water Meters				
1 1/2" Sensus Cordonel Water Meter 13" LL 6' TRPL 3W Cable	1	\$1,825.00	ea	\$1,825.00
2" Sensus Cordonel Water Meter 15.25" & 17" LL 6' TRPL 3W Cable	1	\$2,050.00	ea	\$2,050.00
3" Sensis Cordonel Water Meter 19.23 & 17 LE 6 TRPL 3W Cable	1	\$2,450.00	ea	\$2,450.00
4" Sensus Cordonel Water Meter 23" LL 6' TRPL 3W Cable	1	\$3,925.00	ea	\$3,925.00
FlexNet SmartPoints				
510M Single Port, 3-Wire	0	\$126.00	ea	\$0.00
510M Single Port, TouchCoupler	0	\$126.00	ea	\$0.00
520M Single Port, 3-Wire	0	\$141.00	ea	\$0.00
520M Single Port, TouchCoupler	0	\$141.00	ea	\$0.00

<u>Please Note:</u> All 5/8" - 1" meters quoted include 3 terminal screws and are intended for an interior setting in a dry enviroment. Waterproof versions of all 5/8"-1" meters are available upon request.

<u>Please Note:</u> Please include touchpad price when ordering meter requiring touchpad.

<u>Please Note</u>: Final project pricing shall be determined by actual meter quantities supplied.

<u>Please Note:</u> Pricing does not include Labor to install.

Prices are good until December 31, 2025. Delivery can be made from stock to within twenty (20) weeks from receipt of your purchase order. Our terms of payment are net thirty (30) days.

Sincerely,

Territory Manager Chad Capps